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Women / 2 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Fisher323
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.650 9.7759.650 38.475
4T 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Avery Lynn Taylor502
Sunbelt

9.350 9.550 9.8259.550 38.275
7 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Valley340
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.625 9.5259.500 38.050
4T 3T 5 22 3 

3 

Lauren Lawshe500
Sunbelt

9.500 9.600 9.6259.225 37.950
1T 5 21 14T 4 

4 

Sienna Evans333
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.675 9.5009.450 37.925
9T 1 7T 23T 5 

5 

Kenzie Schoemaker503
Sunbelt

9.300 9.400 9.7509.325 37.775
9T 11T 12T 7 6 

6 

Raygan Gee331
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.500 9.6509.200 37.750
4T 8T 22T 13 7 

7 

Roxanne Tadlaoui344
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.550 9.6759.175 37.700
9T 6T 24 11T 8 

8 

Sophie Chanon343
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.450 9.5759.450 37.675
20T 10 7T 18T 9 

9 

Magan Hartman808
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.300 9.300 9.4259.575 37.600
9T 16T 2T 31 10 

10 

Sydney Marquez336
Kurt Thomas

9.025 9.625 9.5509.250 37.450
28 3T 18T 20T 11 

11 

Sydney Morrin346
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.050 9.8009.425 37.425
22T 23T 10 2T 12 

12 

Jenna Mathews337
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.400 9.4759.150 37.350
8 11T 25T 26T 13 

13 

Hannah Figueroa498
Sunbelt

9.225 9.350 9.7009.050 37.325
19 14 32T 8T 14T

14T

Jordan Blakey497
Sunbelt

9.150 9.500 9.6759.000 37.325
22T 8T 34 11T 14T

14T

Lucy McDowell338
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.325 9.7008.775 37.300
1T 15 35T 8T 16 

16 

Lydia Nichols794
Top Flight

9.150 9.300 9.5759.250 37.275
22T 16T 18T 18T 17 

17 

Emily Harthcock335
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.125 9.8009.325 37.250
29T 21T 12T 2T 18T

18T

Cassie Mcalister271
Denton

9.300 8.925 9.4509.575 37.250
9T 27 2T 29T 18T

18T

Eva Temiz504
Sunbelt

9.250 9.125 9.4759.300 37.150
15T 21T 15T 26T 20 

20 

Avery Putnam501
Sunbelt

9.200 9.200 9.5509.125 37.075
20T 19 28T 20T 21 

21 

Sunny Stone339
Kurt Thomas

9.425 8.300 9.7759.475 36.975
3 39T 6 5T 22 

22 

Alexandra Walls270
Denton

8.850 9.150 9.6259.250 36.875
35T 20 18T 14T 23T

23T

Callie McLeod590
Texas Best

9.000 9.275 9.1509.450 36.875
29T 18 7T 40 23T

23T
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Kylee Martin499
Sunbelt

9.250 9.000 9.5009.100 36.850
15T 25T 30T 23T 25 

25 

Fiana Pittman345
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.650 9.7009.325 36.775
26T 33T 12T 8T 26 

26 

Saira Grant334
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.900 9.4509.300 36.750
26T 28T 15T 29T 27 

27 

Tatum Nielsen328
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.050 9.4759.200 36.725
29T 23T 22T 26T 28 

28 

Chloe Young288
Golden Grip

9.250 8.700 9.4009.150 36.500
15T 32 25T 32T 29 

29 

Kendall Williams290
Golden Grip

9.300 8.650 9.2509.125 36.325
9T 33T 28T 38T 30 

30 

Riley Wright341
Kurt Thomas

8.850 8.850 9.3759.100 36.175
35T 30T 30T 35 31 

31 

Sophia Qureshi287
Golden Grip

9.250 8.450 9.5008.725 35.925
15T 38 38T 23T 32 

32 

Ellie Henderson259
Denton

8.650 8.050 9.8009.300 35.800
40T 44T 15T 2T 33T

33T

Eva Burdette332
Kurt Thomas

8.150 8.900 9.6009.150 35.800
49 28T 25T 16* 33T

33T

Catherine Huynh289
Golden Grip

9.125 8.300 9.6008.775 35.800
25 39T 35T 16* 33T

33T

Gabrielle Merilatt342
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.400 9.2508.350 35.600
44 11T 45 38T 36 

36 

Amy Brashear250
Denton

8.950 8.500 9.0508.725 35.225
33 37 38T 41 37 

37 

Caitlyn Ouellette126
Achievers

8.925 8.300 9.4008.550 35.175
34 39T 42T 32T 38T

38T

Amy Tanner120
Achievers

8.650 8.850 9.2758.400 35.175
40T 30T 44 37 38T

38T

Maria Qureshi286
Golden Grip

8.800 8.650 8.9508.650 35.050
37T 33T 41 44T 40 

40 

Presley Nielsen327
Kurt Thomas

8.075 9.000 9.3258.550 34.950
50T 25T 42T 36 41 

41 

Rachel Jones592
Texas Best

8.550 8.050 8.8259.375 34.800
45 44T 11 48 42 

42 

Elena David125
Achievers

8.975 8.050 8.9008.725 34.650
32 44T 38T 46 43 

43 

Kylee Pry297
Gym Power House

8.450 8.100 8.9509.050 34.550
47 43 32T 44T 44 

44 

Corinne Tyson591
Texas Best

8.650 8.550 9.0258.300 34.525
40T 36 46 42 45 

45 

Kara Nieczyporowicz284
Golden Grip

8.625 8.275 8.5008.750 34.150
43 42 37 50 46 

46 

Rowan Pruit285
Golden Grip

8.800 7.450 9.4008.150 33.800
37T 48 47T 32T 47 

47 

Jade Ballard123
Achievers

8.700 7.550 8.8758.050 33.175
39 47 52 47 48 

48 
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Mati DeWeese291
Golden Grip

8.075 7.350 8.8008.075 32.300
50T 49 50T 49 49 

49 

Emma Gonzalez122
Achievers

8.400 6.500 8.4258.075 31.400
48 51 50T 51 50 

50 

Candace Castro124
Achievers

8.025 7.000 9.0007.350 31.375
52 50 53 43 51 

51 

Peyton Pearson119
Achievers

8.500 5.700 8.3758.150 30.725
46 52 47T 52 52 

52 

Elizabeth Bartlett121
Achievers

6.600 4.300 8.3508.150 27.400
53 53 47T 53 53 

53 
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